
単位：人

年度
2014
(H26)

2015
(H27)

2016
(H28)

2017
(H29)

2018
(H30)

2019
(R1)

2020
(R2)

2021
(R3)

2022
(R4)

2023
(R5)

期 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76
大学 22 34 41 48 63 67 57 64 69 82
短期大学 18 8 8 7 3 2 4 4 8 9
専門学校 32 53 54 50 58 68 61 67 56 55
その他進学 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

進学計 72 95 103 108 124 137 122 135 136 146
民間企業等 107 80 90 87 75 63 72 56 58 57
公務員 2 4 3 2 2 2 1 2 1 1
縁故･自己 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0

就職計 109 84 93 89 77 66 73 60 60 58
↑現3年

進路状況の推移（過去１０年間）

進学
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東京都立第五商業高等学校
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